
Coaches:

Caleb Sutliff, Head Coach
Raymond Harrington, Asst Coach

 Hartford
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 5, 2024 Thu

Regular
Season
(Stillwater
Tournament)

@ Stillwater 7:00
PM Turf Field Bus/Driver:

Stacy

Departure Point:
HCS Bus Circle
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

NL

Sep 6, 2024 Fri

Regular
Season
(Stillwater
Tournament
Game TBD)

@ TBD 4:30
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

Nicole

Departure Point:
HCS Bus Circle
Departure Time:
3:20 PM

NL

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Warrensburg
(Warrensburg
- Bolton)

4:30
PM

HCS Soccer
Field L

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Corinth 4:30

PM
Corinth
Elementary

Bus/Driver:
Jodie

Departure Point:
HCS Bus Circile
Departure Time:
3:20 PM

L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Hudson
Falls

4:30
PM

Moran-Derby
Park

Departure Point:
HCS Bus Circile
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Sep 20, 2024 Fri

Regular
Season (Under
the Lights Jug
Game)

Argyle
(Argyle)

7:00
PM

HCS Soccer
Field NL

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Fort Ann 4:30

PM TBD Bus/Driver:
Mark

Departure Point:
HCS Bus Circle
Departure Time:
3:40 PM

L

Sep 27, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Lake George 4:30

PM
HCS Soccer
Field L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Corinth 7:00

PM

105 Oak
Street
Corinth NY
12822

Bus/Driver:
Jodie

Departure Point:
HCS Bus Circle
Departure Time:
5:20 PM

NL

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Salem
(Cambridge-
Salem)

4:30
PM

HCS Soccer
Field NL

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Granville 7:00

PM
Scoreboard
Soccer Field L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Hoosic
Valley

4:30
PM Main Field NL

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Argyle
(Argyle)

4:30
PM

Soccer Field
#1 L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season (Senior
Game)

North Warren 4:30
PM

HCS Soccer
Field L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed

Regular
Season
(League
Crossovers)

Granville 4:30
PM

HCS Soccer
Field L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri

Regular
Season
(League
Tournament
Game 2)

Argyle
(Argyle)

4:00
PM

HCS Soccer
Field L



Oct 24, 2024 Thu
Post-Season
(Sectional 1/4
Finals)

North Warren 3:00
PM

HCS Soccer
Field L

Oct 29, 2024 Tue

Post-Season
(Sectional
SemiFinals@
Gloversville)

@ Northville 7:30
PM

Gloversville
High School
-
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Nicole

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L
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